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FAIR PLAY SENIORS DEPARTEMENTAL 3

Seniors Départemental 3

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré
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U. S. Poilly-Autry

Union Sportive Municipale De Vitry 
Aux Loges 
Avant Garde Boigny Checy Mardie
U.S. Bazoches Les Gallerandes
Rev.S. Patay

Ent.S. Marigny Les Usages
F. C. De La Vallee De L'Ouanne
Neuville Sp.

U.S. Mle Olivet

U.S. Lorris

U.S. Balgentienne Val/L Beaugenc
C.O. Chilleurs Aux Bois
F.C. Pannes

A.S. Puiseaux

R.C. Chatillon S/Loire

C.Sp. Lusitanos Beaugency

U.S. Des Turcs Chalette S/Loing

R.C. Bouzy Les Bordes

C.Om. Solognot Marcilly En Vill.

U.S. De Cepoy Corquilleroy
U.S. Briare
A.S. Baccon Huisseau
U. Portugaise Sociale S. Orleans
Am.S. Augerville La Riviere

U.S. Tigy-Vienne

U. S. Fertesienne De Football

F.C. Mandorais

U.S. La Chapelle St Mesmin

Ent. Nancray Chambon Nibelle

Jargeau St.Denis F.C.

F.C. Artenay Chevilly

Cerc.Ml Post.Scol.J Ferry Fleury

A.S. Gien

Et. S. Loges Et Foret

F. C. De Coullons-Cerdon

U.S. Sandillon

Us Beaune La Rolande Corbeilles

C.A. Lailly En Val

La Fraternelle Nogent S/Vernisso

A. Escale F. Orleans

C. Deport Espagnol Orleans

Ormes St Peravy F.C.

A.S. St. Lye La Foret

F.C.O. St. Jean De La Ruelle

581773

564070

560105
518977
505053

529946
580847
505347

518551

514712

505375
505081
533258

505399

519670

526495

534003

590703

527442

581549
504865
549443
523312
520294

545601

514523

522765

523929

526955

552008

582283

525701

504859

582744

547227

515177

560857

511834

505032

548992

513055

550128

530833

500281
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   Nb.
matchs
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Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)
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Equipe Total

-  0.66

-  0.72

-  1.00
-  1.00
-  1.14

-  1.27
-  1.27
-  1.33

-  1.64

-  1.70

-  1.80
-  1.80
-  1.90

-  2.08

-  2.27

-  2.30

-  2.40

-  2.53

-  2.64

-  2.81
-  2.81
-  2.84
-  2.84
-  3.08

-  3.60

-  3.75

-  3.90

-  4.14

-  4.27

-  4.50

-  4.61

-  4.78

-  4.90

-  5.00

-  5.09

-  5.50

-  5.60

-  5.90

-  6.00

-  7.16

-  8.16

-  8.85

-  9.76

- 12.54


